

9th December, 2019

The Manager,
Listing Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor,
Plot No. C-1/ G Block,
Bandra- Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051

Deputy General Manager, Corporate Relationship Department, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Scrip Code - Accelya

Scrip Code - 532268

Dear Sir,

## SUB: INFORMATION UNDER CLAUSE 39(3) the SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

Pursuant to sub clause (3) of clause 39 of the SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015, we hereby state that we have issued duplicate share certificates, the details of which are given below:

Folio No	Name of Shareholder(s)	Share Cert. Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		No of Shares
KLE004883	Sunil M Tikadiya	72140	0009830201	0009830250	50
KLE003000	Namrata Mulchand Mulchand Ramchand	72141	0009736051	0009736100	50

Please take the above on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For Accelya Solutions India Limited

Ninad Umranikar
Company Secretary

www.accelya.com

Accelya Solutions India Limited (Formerly known as Accelya Kale Solutions Limited) CIN: L74140PN1986PLC041033

Accelya Enclave, AG - 4 & AG - 5, Ground Floor, Sharada Arcade, Satara Rd., Pune 411 037 India

T +91 20 6608 3777 F +91 20 2423 1639 E-mail: info@accelya.com

Regd. Office: Accelya Enclave, 685/ 2B & 2C, 1<sup>51</sup> Floor, Sharada Arcade, Satara Road, Pune 411 037 (India)

Bluedart



REF/KLE/DUP

6th December, 2019

Accelya Solutions India Limited Accelya Enclave, 685/2B & 2C, 1<sup>ST</sup> Floor, Sharada Arcade, Satara Road, Pune - 411037 Contact No.: +91 20 66083786

## KIND ATTN: MR. NINAD UMRANIKAR (COMPANY SECRETARY)

We are herewith enclosing the Duplicate share certificate/s issued in lieu of Original Equity share certificate/s. The details of the same are furnished below.

## **DETAILS:**

SNO	FOLIO NO	NAME	CERT_NO	NO.OF SHARES
1	KLE004883	SUNIL M TIKADIYA	72140	50
2	KLE003000	NAMRATA MULCHAND MULCHAND RAMCHAND	72141	50

Kindly affix authorized signatory and forward the same to us for onward dispatch to the share holders Recd. or a/12/2019 concerned.

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

For KARVY FINTECH PVT LTD

MOHD MOHSIN UDDIN SENIOR MANAGER

Karvy Fintech Private Limited (KFPL)